M0300	00000943 03 SEP -1, PH 12: 55
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400022302704
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	400022302704
(Business Entity Name)	08/20/0301039012 **160.00
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	09/04/0301013018 **1050.00
W03-24112	
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 25, 2003

DAWN M. HARRIS DIVERSIFED COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC **1382 SHORELINE DRIVE** GULFBREEZE, FL 32561

SUBJECT: DIVERSIFIED COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: W03000024112

We have received your document for DIVERSIFIED COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1,050.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501, 617.1501, or 608.502, Florida Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was inserted on the application, a notarized affidavit containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began transacting business in Florida prior to the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business pursuant to section 607.1501, 617.1501 or 608.502, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 703A00047850

FILED

03 SEP -4 PM 12: 55

Diversified Communication Services, LLC

1382 Shoreline Drive Gulf breeze, FL 32561 Ofc 850-939976 Fax 850-932-9921 FILED 03 SEP - 6 PH 12: 55 NI AMAGINE SI ATE FLORIDA

TO: Florida Division Of Corporations

Date: 8/19/2003

To Whom It may concern:

Attached is the information to register above said referenced company as a foreign corporation in the State of Florida. Included are:

Cert. Of Designation of Registered Agent. App. toTransact Business in the State of Florida. Certificate of good Standing dated in the last 90 calendar days. Check # 2167 for \$160.00 (state filing fees). Fed Overnight Air bill for return of Certification.

Should you require any additional information, please feel free to contact me at above referenced office number. Your prompt attention to this matter is greatly appreciated.

Respectfully,

Dawn maans

Dawn M Harris Managing Member

·	FILED
А	PPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION 50 TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
IN C LIMI	COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6(8.5), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:
1	DIVERSIFIED COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC (Name of foreign limited liability company)
2. <u>(J</u> i	STATE OF DELAWARE 3. <u>74-3041972</u> urisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) ORGINAL CORP DATE: 4/10/02
4	(Date of Organization) 5. <u>PERPETUAL</u> (Date of Organization) 5. <u>DERPETUAL</u> (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6	November 500 2 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)
7	BULF BREEZE FL 32561. (Street address of principal office)
8. I	f limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here
9. 1	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:
D.	MARK C WALLY
	1451 BULEVAR MENOR PENDALOLA BEACH FL 32561-231
2).	DAWN MARRIS
-	1651 BULEVARMENOR PENSALOULA BE
	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)
11	Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

Dawn dans	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
DANN M HAPPIS-	

· · · · _

.....

÷.

Ŧ

Typed or printed name of signee

03 SEP -4 PH 12: 55 CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE: A LEADER OF FLODE

FILED

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DIVERSIFIED. OMMUNICATION DERVICES

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:



Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



INT ANARTE STATE

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DIVERSIFIED COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003.



Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

3512614 8300

AUTHENTICATION: 2567548